

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE No.: M.A.C.M.A.No.291 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
01	05.07.2023	<p><b><u>Dr.VRKS,J</u></b></p> <p><b><u>M.A.C.M.A.No.291 of 2023</u></b></p> <p>No representation for appellant. Perused the record. Admit. Notice to respondents. List the matter after eight weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>Dr.VRKS,J</u></b></p> <p>GRL</p>	Contd.,

--	--	--	--
