

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. M.A.C.M.A.No. 291 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.04.2026	<p><u>VS, J</u></p> <p>At request of learned counsel for the Appellant(s), list the matter on 07.04.2026.</p> <p>It is made clear that no further time will be granted.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ VS,J</p> <p>KK</p>	